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Wednesday   20:15 Lanes 1 - 48Bowl America Dranesville
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 No Spare Change
2 Hot Sacks
3 Throw It Hahdah
4 SHEEESH !!  Birth That Moose
5 Crimson Glory
6 We're Here for the Beer
7 Supreme Beast
8 Black Widow
9 Black Hole

10 Off the Sheet
11 Beast Mode, Baby !!
12 Dancing on the Pickett Line

13 We're Back
14 Beer Back Better
15 X-Outs
16 Pins Poppin'
17 Three Finger Slingers
18 Cola Lovers
19 The Avengers
20 The Youngsters
21 Auburn Tigers
22 Gutter Brothers
23 Aces & Eights
24 The Three Richards

25 Just The Tips
26 Bowling Stones
27 Blue Flames
28 Three the Hard Way
29 Four Guys & One Comb
30 Learn Your ABC's
31 Bada-BING !!
32 The Mosts
33 Turkey Hunters
34 Loco, Loco, Loco
35 The Irritable Bowlers Society
36 Stop F**king Around

37 Pin Heads
38 Balloon Knot Guild
39 Teabaggerz
40 Team Zen
41 Comeback Kids
42 Ball Busters
43 Caution !!
44 Six Pins Apart
45 Pins for Penelope
46 We Don't Give A Schitt
47 Spare Warning
48 Johnson & Johnson (& 

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  01/24   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk02  01/31   4- 48   6-  2   3-  7  10-  5  12-  8  13-  9  11- 15  14- 17  20- 16  22- 18  19- 23  21- 26
Wk03  02/13  21- 30  24- 32  34- 25  36- 28   5- 13   8- 15  33- 41  35- 44  14- 22  23- 16  18- 26  27- 19
Wk04  02/14  47- 33  46- 12  35-  1  39-  6   2- 15  28- 41  44- 29   9- 23  48- 13  37-  4  27- 14  30- 16
Wk05  02/21   7- 33  13- 39  42- 15  43- 17  20- 46  22- 48  23-  2  26-  3   5- 27  30-  8   9- 32  34- 11

Wk06  02/28  25- 13  39- 36   6- 34  26- 20   4- 15   8- 43  18- 23  44- 46  33- 28  11- 48  37- 45   9- 16  Manually assigned
Wk07  03/06  10- 31  47- 21  17- 39  42- 20  43- 22  23- 46  48- 26  27-  2   3- 30   5- 32  34-  8   9- 36
Wk08  03/13  15- 33  35- 17  37- 20  39- 22  23- 42  43- 26  46- 27  30- 48   2- 32   3- 34  36-  5  38-  8
Wk09  03/20  16-  1  20- 33  22- 35  23- 37  26- 39  27- 42  43- 30  32- 46  34- 48  36-  2   3- 38   5- 40
Wk10  03/27  46- 40  29- 23  47-  5  21- 15  30- 35  37- 32  39- 34  42- 36  38- 43  28- 22  41- 48   2- 44

Wk11  04/03  23- 25  26- 28  29- 27  31- 30  32- 33  35- 34  36- 37  39- 38  40- 42  41- 43  44- 46  48- 45
Wk12  04/10  16- 47  14- 23  19- 12  46- 17  30- 15  33- 20  18- 43  10- 36  39- 34   1- 11  48- 29  41- 31  Manually assigned
Wk13  04/17  26- 24  25- 27  28- 30  29- 32  34- 31  33- 36  38- 35  37- 40  41- 39  44- 42  45- 43  46- 47
Wk14  04/24  19- 32  34- 21  36- 24  38- 25  28- 40  29- 41  31- 44  33- 45  35- 47   1- 37   4- 39  42-  6
Wk15  05/01  16- 36  38- 18  19- 40  21- 41  24- 44  45- 25  47- 28  29-  1  31-  4  33-  6   7- 35  10- 37

Wk16  05/08  14- 38  40- 16  18- 41  44- 19  21- 45  24- 47  25-  1  28-  4   6- 29   7- 31  33- 10  12- 35
Wk17  05/15  13- 33   3- 32  43- 23  18- 45  19- 47   1- 21   4- 24   6- 25   7- 28  29- 10  12- 31  44- 16
Wk18  05/22 { Position Round- Start Lane - 15

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk01  01/24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48
Wk02  01/31  24- 27  25- 30  32- 28  29- 34  31- 36  38- 33  35- 40  41- 37  44- 39  45- 42  47- 43  46-  1
Wk03  02/13  46-  6  48-  7   2- 10  12-  3  38- 29  31- 40   9- 17  20- 11  45- 37  47- 39   1- 42   4- 43
Wk04  02/14  32- 18  19- 34  36- 21  24- 38  40- 25   3- 17  22-  8  31- 45  42-  7  10- 43  11- 26  20-  5
Wk05  02/21  36- 14  16- 38  40- 18  19- 41  21- 44  45- 24  25- 47  28-  1  29-  4   6- 31  12- 37  10- 35

Wk06  02/28  14- 10  24- 42   1- 32  29- 19   3-  2  30-  7  40-  5  12- 35  47- 41  27- 22  17- 38  31- 21  Manually assigned
Wk07  03/06  11- 38  14- 40  16- 41  18- 44  45- 19  37- 15  24-  1   4- 25  28-  6   7- 29  13- 35  12- 33
Wk08  03/13   9- 40  41- 11  44- 14  45- 16  47- 18   1- 19   4- 21  24-  6  25-  7  10- 28  12- 29  13- 31
Wk09  03/20   8- 41   9- 44  45- 11  47- 14  17- 31  18-  4   6- 19   7- 21  24- 10  12- 25  13- 28  29- 15
Wk10  03/27  45-  3  26- 31   1-  8   9-  4   6- 11  14-  7  10- 16  12- 18  19- 13  27- 33  24- 17  25- 20

Wk11  04/03   2- 47   3-  1   5-  4   8-  6   7-  9  10- 11  14- 12  13- 16  15- 18  17- 19  21- 20  24- 22
Wk12  04/10   3-  8  35-  2  37- 27  25- 24  40- 44  21- 42   6- 28  26- 13  45- 38  32- 22   4-  7   9-  5  Manually assigned
Wk13  04/17   1- 48   4-  2   6-  3   7-  5  10-  8   9- 12  13- 11  14- 15  17- 16  20- 18  22- 19  23- 21
Wk14  04/24   7- 43  10- 46  48- 12   2- 13  15-  3   5- 17  20-  8  22-  9  11- 23  26- 14  16- 27  18- 30
Wk15  05/01  39- 12  42- 13  15- 43  17- 46  48- 20  22-  2  23-  3  26-  5   8- 27   9- 30  11- 32  34- 14

Wk16  05/08  13- 37  39- 15  42- 17  20- 43  46- 22  23- 48   2- 26   3- 27   5- 30   8- 32  34-  9  11- 36
Wk17  05/15  15- 35  17- 37  39- 20  22- 42  14- 41  46- 26  27- 48  30-  2  11- 40   5- 34  36-  8   9- 38
Wk18  05/22 { Position Round- Start Lane - 15


